
Compak Sporting Grand Prix of Hungary                                      
Sarlóspuszta, 2018. 04. 07-08.

SUM SUM

1.day 2.day

I. 85  Jéri Tamás MAN HUN 25 25 25 25 100 25 25 25 23 98 198

II. 116  Nordskog John-Ole JUN NOR 25 25 25 23 98 25 25 22 24 96 194 33

III. 32  Szerdahelyi András MAN HUN 24 25 24 25 98 25 24 22 25 96 194 32

4. 106  Dytkowski Przemyslaw JUN POL 24 25 23 24 96 25 24 23 24 96 192

4. 51  Palkovics András MAN HUN 24 24 25 25 98 25 24 24 21 94 192

6. 6  Presley Glen MAN GBR 23 24 25 23 95 25 21 25 24 95 190

7. 74  Forsberg Jim MAN SWE 25 24 25 25 99 22 23 20 25 90 189

8. 28  Karlsen Rod Christian JUN NOR 24 24 24 25 97 22 24 21 24 91 188

9. 100  Rybín Milan MAN CZE 25 24 25 22 96 21 24 21 24 90 186

9. 108  Endrődi Roland MAN HUN 24 23 24 23 94 23 23 24 22 92 186

9. 8  Kadlok Nándor MAN HUN 22 25 25 24 96 22 23 21 24 90 186

9. 47  Farkas Endre MAN HUN 24 23 24 24 95 25 24 18 24 91 186

9. 23  Gusland Magne MAN NOR 24 23 24 24 95 22 23 23 23 91 186

14. 82  Tonnesen Martin MAN DEN 24 24 25 23 96 22 22 21 24 89 185

14. 122  Kyntaja Timo MAN FIN 24 24 25 23 96 24 21 21 23 89 185

14. 17  Seilo Harri MAN FIN 25 23 25 23 96 22 23 20 24 89 185

14. 55  Wlodarczyk Remigiusz MAN POL 24 22 25 25 96 22 23 23 21 89 185

18. 78  Jensen Marcus Bent JUN DEN 24 23 25 22 94 24 18 24 24 90 184

18. 128  Kopczynski Janusz MAN POL 24 22 25 24 95 24 24 22 19 89 184

18. 94  Magyar Csaba MAN HUN 22 25 23 23 93 23 23 22 23 91 184

18. 53  Jade Sussie LAD DEN 22 24 25 20 91 23 24 24 22 93 184

18. 42  Korsgaard Petersen Emil JUN DEN 22 24 22 21 89 25 23 23 24 95 184

23. 131  Tsutskov Oleksandr SEN UKR 23 24 24 24 95 24 19 22 23 88 183

23. 38  Kardos Zsolt MAN HUN 23 25 25 24 97 21 23 24 18 86 183

23. 46  Stark Thomas MAN DEN 23 24 25 24 96 21 22 23 21 87 183

23. 41  Bonea Horatiu MAN ROU 22 21 24 25 92 24 24 20 23 91 183

27. 7  Druga Andrej MAN SVK 23 21 24 21 89 24 24 24 21 93 182

27. 50  Dobos József VET HUN 19 23 25 24 91 21 24 25 21 91 182

29. 88  Horvath Norbert MAN SVK 24 23 25 24 96 23 21 22 19 85 181

29. 101  Kőfalvi László MAN HUN 20 25 24 24 93 21 24 22 21 88 181

29. 135  Mateju Filip MAN CZE 20 24 24 24 92 22 21 22 24 89 181

29. 30  Szakács Zoltán MAN HUN 24 24 24 24 96 19 22 23 21 85 181

30. 87  Pap Norbert MAN HUN 23 23 23 23 92 24 24 19 21 88 180

30. 12  Trinbacher Friedrich MAN AUT 23 25 23 21 92 21 21 23 23 88 180

30. 4  Kürti István MAN HUN 23 24 24 23 94 20 22 22 22 86 180

30. 2  Jensen Kent MAN DEN 23 25 24 23 95 18 24 22 21 85 180

37. 86  Laurikainen Jukka MAN FIN 23 24 25 23 95 23 21 18 22 84 179

37. 52  Geiselmayr Rainer MAN AUT 21 24 25 21 91 24 21 21 22 88 179

37. 26  Jade Jesper MAN DEN 23 21 24 22 90 22 24 22 21 89 179

40. 111  Zwolgen van Martin MAN NED 21 24 24 22 91 24 22 18 23 87 178

40. 79  Hutyka Zoltán MAN HUN 23 22 24 21 90 21 23 23 21 88 178

40. 123  Zsigó Imre Zsolt MAN HUN 20 21 24 22 87 24 21 22 24 91 178

40. 119  Bíró Gergely MAN HUN 24 23 24 22 93 24 23 18 20 85 178

40. 72  Dytkowski Piotr MAN POL 23 23 22 22 90 24 19 22 23 88 178

45. 76  Kovács Mihály MAN HUN 24 25 24 24 97 19 19 20 22 80 177

45. 66  Horváth Jozef VET SVK 20 20 23 25 88 23 20 22 24 89 177

45. 75  Kruse Christian MAN DEN 23 22 23 22 90 22 23 20 22 87 177

45. 120  Jensen Henrik Juul MAN DEN 24 23 19 21 87 24 21 22 23 90 177

45. 48  Traussnigg Hermann MAS AUT 25 24 24 24 97 21 19 20 20 80 177

50. 98  Farkas Mihály SEN HUN 21 22 24 23 90 24 23 19 20 86 176

50. 118  Molgaard Bjarne MAN DEN 22 21 24 22 89 21 22 23 21 87 176

52. 112  Junkuncz József SEN HUN 24 23 23 22 92 21 20 22 20 83 175

52. 81  Koning Matthijs SEN NED 21 22 24 23 90 20 23 20 22 85 175

52. 90  Cernosek Milan MAN CZE 21 24 24 23 92 19 23 17 24 83 175

52. 9  Konttavaara Kyösti MAN FIN 21 21 25 21 88 23 21 21 22 87 175

52. 21  Mucka Igor MAN CZE 21 23 24 22 90 21 21 22 21 85 175

52. 44  Fülöp László MAN HUN 24 20 23 20 87 22 22 22 22 88 175

58. 14  Kovács Viktor MAN HUN 21 23 25 19 88 21 24 20 21 86 174

58. 31  Takács Lőrinc MAN HUN 22 20 24 21 87 23 22 20 22 87 174

s.offRES Ssz Név category Compak 1. Compak 2.nationality TOTALCompak 3. Compak 4. Compak 5. Compak 6. Compak 7. Compak 8.



60. 132  Pasztaleniec Kamil JUN POL 21 21 23 23 88 21 24 19 21 85 173

60. 109  Rosskopf Helmut MAN AUT 22 23 24 18 87 20 22 21 23 86 173

60. 73  Kenyeres Ervin MAN HUN 21 24 25 22 92 24 22 14 21 81 173

60. 15  Ferencz Zoltán MAN HUN 21 23 23 22 89 19 23 22 20 84 173

60. 1  Olasz Gergely MAN HUN 22 23 22 23 90 23 20 21 19 83 173

60. 33  Eschberger Josef MAN AUT 23 23 23 20 89 22 19 23 20 84 173

66. 65  Florin Urcan MAN ROU 22 20 24 18 84 25 22 21 20 88 172

66. 77  Gazdowski Hubert SEN POL 24 24 24 21 93 22 22 16 19 79 172

66. 29  Bernáth József SEN HUN 19 24 23 22 88 22 21 22 19 84 172

69. 62  Beslity Ákos MAN HUN 23 21 22 23 89 23 19 19 21 82 171

69. 80  Wagner Jürgen MAN AUT 19 23 23 20 85 22 23 22 19 86 171

71. 84  Macsek Lajos MAN HUN 23 24 24 21 92 20 20 18 20 78 170

71. 99  Zettel Georg MAN AUT 22 21 23 23 89 20 19 21 21 81 170

71. 89  Gábor Lőrinc MAN HUN 21 21 23 20 85 22 23 21 19 85 170

71. 104  Takács Tamás MAN HUN 20 25 21 23 89 20 23 23 15 81 170

71. 130  Wojciech Muszyński SEN POL 19 21 25 19 84 24 21 22 19 86 170

76. 127  Szarka József MAN HUN 21 24 24 20 89 22 20 18 20 80 169

76. 68  Schreiner Károly MAN HUN 17 21 22 23 83 19 22 24 21 86 169

76. 117  Papp Ferenc SEN HUN 22 18 23 23 86 22 21 18 22 83 169

76. 27  Czetner István MAN HUN 21 24 23 19 87 22 19 21 20 82 169

76. 56  Csákány László SEN HUN 19 23 24 21 87 21 19 20 22 82 169

81. 125  Schauer Stefan MAN AUT 19 25 22 20 86 18 24 18 22 82 168

81. 20  Való Dávid JUN HUN 20 22 25 21 88 23 19 21 17 80 168

83. 24  Matulka Jan JUN CZE 22 23 22 22 89 20 21 16 20 77 166

83. 40  Tóth Emil SEN HUN 23 21 24 21 89 20 15 20 22 77 166

83. 37  Sinisalo Sirpa LAD FIN 22 22 22 22 88 18 20 20 20 78 166

83. 35  Kohuth László MAN HUN 18 22 24 22 86 24 18 17 21 80 166

87. 105  Gullstrand Annelie LAD SWE 22 20 24 22 88 19 18 21 19 77 165

87. 110  Beck Florian JUN AUT 23 20 21 22 86 21 18 21 19 79 165

87. 61  Minárik Zoltán MAN HUN 18 25 23 20 86 20 20 22 17 79 165

87. 5  Bálint Péter Károly MAN HUN 20 20 25 21 86 19 22 21 17 79 165

87. 43  Kovács Gergő MAN HUN 21 21 20 23 85 20 23 19 18 80 165

92. 95  Gajdács György SEN HUN 21 23 19 20 83 21 22 19 19 81 164

92. 134  Krchnavy Peter MAN SVK 20 21 24 22 87 16 21 19 21 77 164

92. 10  Puttonen Erkki SEN FIN 20 22 24 20 86 20 22 21 15 78 164

92. 34  Tomáš Stanislav MAN CZE 22 22 24 23 91 17 20 19 17 73 164

96. 83  Szabó Károly VET HUN 22 22 23 20 87 20 20 15 20 75 162

96. 124  Lengyel György SEN HUN 21 18 23 21 83 19 20 19 21 79 162

98. 121  Dr. Sipos Péter VET HUN 22 18 23 20 83 18 17 24 19 78 161

98. 91  Hansen John SEN DEN 19 23 23 17 82 19 21 22 17 79 161

98. 25  Csapó Károly MAN HUN 20 23 25 20 88 19 19 17 18 73 161

98. 54  Johansson Annika LAD SWE 18 20 21 22 81 21 23 18 18 80 161

102. 115  Aschauer Philipp JUN AUT 23 23 25 16 87 18 18 20 17 73 160

102. 92  Pucalka Karel MAN CZE 19 20 24 21 84 18 19 20 19 76 160

102. 11  Balog Ádám MAN HUN 22 19 20 22 83 18 21 19 19 77 160

105. 129  Veit Franz VET AUT 21 19 24 21 85 19 21 17 16 73 158

105. 49  Rutkai Zoltán MAN HUN 19 21 24 20 84 20 17 21 16 74 158

107. 114  Pasztaleniec Damian JUN POL 21 18 23 16 78 19 22 17 21 79 157

107. 3  Scheichenost Regine LAD AUT 21 25 25 20 91 19 19 15 13 66 157

107. 45  Tordai Lorand MAN ROU 23 19 23 19 84 19 18 16 20 73 157

107. 39  Keresztes Krisztián MAN HUN 19 21 22 19 81 19 20 17 20 76 157

111. 69  Forsberg Henrik MAN SWE 21 19 23 16 79 20 20 18 19 77 156

112. 93  Amato Paolo MAS ITA 19 22 23 21 85 18 15 18 19 70 155

113. 97  Vondrák Vladimír MAN SVK 20 24 20 22 86 16 22 17 13 68 154

113. 102  Jéri Csaba MAN HUN 22 19 21 18 80 20 19 19 16 74 154

113. 67  Bucskó Mihály VET HUN 19 22 19 18 78 18 21 15 22 76 154

116. 22  Siebers Peter SEN NED 21 24 20 13 78 17 20 20 18 75 153

117. 126  Wachholbinger Gerald MAN AUT 18 19 21 20 78 20 18 17 18 73 151

118. 133  Nagy Werner SEN AUT 19 19 22 17 77 16 19 19 19 73 150

119. 63  Tóth Gábor MAN HUN 16 21 23 21 81 18 19 14 17 68 149



119. 70  Hegyi András MAN HUN 19 21 22 16 78 16 16 18 21 71 149

119. 96  Palinkas Jean-Francois MAS FRA 17 16 22 17 72 17 19 21 20 77 149

122. 113  Szabó János SEN HUN 20 20 21 17 78 19 14 17 20 70 148

123. 60  Fedor István MAN HUN 22 18 21 21 82 16 15 16 18 65 147

123. 58  Kindla Norbert MAN HUN 18 20 16 18 72 22 22 17 14 75 147

125. 103  Györök Lajos MAN HUN 20 18 22 23 83 11 15 18 17 61 144

126. 36  Csapó Andrea LAD HUN 17 23 20 17 77 14 16 16 19 65 142

127. 13  Czövek Zsolt MAN HUN 16 18 22 15 71 16 17 18 19 70 141

127. 19  Szedlár László SEN HUN 19 18 20 21 78 17 13 16 17 63 141

129. 16  Tóth Csaba MAN HUN 20 20 21 16 77 17 14 19 13 63 140

130. 64  Popovic Radovan MAN SVK 15 16 20 16 67 17 22 16 10 65 132

131. 57  Kovács György MAN HUN 14 17 18 11 60 10 15 15 17 57 117

132. 107  Hajdu Ferenc MAN HUN 14 13 14 12 53 9 10 9 13 41 94

133. 18  Dr. Tóth-Buzi Beáta LAD HUN 7 13 16 10 46 11 11 14 9 45 91

134. 59  Polligger Wolfgang VET AUT 16 16 18 17 67 0 0 0 0 0 67

135. 71  Szabó Máté MAN HUN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



SUM SUM

day 1. day 2.

I. 116  Nordskog John-Ole NOR JUN 25 25 25 23 98 25 25 22 24 96 194

II. 106  Dytkowski Przemyslaw POL JUN 24 25 23 24 96 25 24 23 24 96 192

III. 28  Karlsen Rod Christian NOR JUN 24 24 24 25 97 22 24 21 24 91 188

4. 42  Korsgaard Petersen Emil DEN JUN 22 24 22 21 89 25 23 23 24 95 184

4. 78  Jensen Marcus Bent DEN JUN 24 23 25 22 94 24 18 24 24 90 184

6. 132  Pasztaleniec Kamil POL JUN 21 21 23 23 88 21 24 19 21 85 173

7. 20  Való Dávid HUN JUN 20 22 25 21 88 23 19 21 17 80 168

8. 24  Matulka Jan CZE JUN 22 23 22 22 89 20 21 16 20 77 166

9. 110  Beck Florian AUT JUN 23 20 21 22 86 21 18 21 19 79 165

10. 115  Aschauer Philipp AUT JUN 23 23 25 16 87 18 18 20 17 73 160

11. 114  Pasztaleniec Damian POL JUN 21 18 23 16 78 19 22 17 21 79 157

I. 53  Jade Sussie DEN LAD 22 24 25 20 91 23 24 24 22 93 184

II. 37  Sinisalo Sirpa FIN LAD 22 22 22 22 88 18 20 20 20 78 166

III. 105  Gullstrand Annelie SWE LAD 22 20 24 22 88 19 18 21 19 77 165

4. 54  Johansson Annika SWE LAD 18 20 21 22 81 21 23 18 18 80 161

5. 3  Scheichenost Regine AUT LAD 21 25 25 20 91 19 19 15 13 66 157

6. 36  Csapó Andrea HUN LAD 17 23 20 17 77 14 16 16 19 65 142

7. 18  Dr. Tóth-Buzi Beáta HUN LAD 7 13 16 10 46 11 11 14 9 45 91

I. 131  Tsutskov Oleksandr UKR SEN 23 24 24 24 95 24 19 22 23 88 183

II. 98  Farkas Mihály HUN SEN 21 22 24 23 90 24 23 19 20 86 176

III. 112  Junkuncz József HUN SEN 24 23 23 22 92 21 20 22 20 83 175

4. 81  Koning Matthijs NED SEN 21 22 24 23 90 20 23 20 22 85 175

5. 29  Bernáth József HUN SEN 19 24 23 22 88 22 21 22 19 84 172

5. 77  Gazdowski Hubert POL SEN 24 24 24 21 93 22 22 16 19 79 172

7. 130  Wojciech Muszyński POL SEN 19 21 25 19 84 24 21 22 19 86 170

8. 56  Csákány László HUN SEN 19 23 24 21 87 21 19 20 22 82 169

8. 117  Papp Ferenc HUN SEN 22 18 23 23 86 22 21 18 22 83 169

10. 40  Tóth Emil HUN SEN 23 21 24 21 89 20 15 20 22 77 166

11. 10  Puttonen Erkki FIN SEN 20 22 24 20 86 20 22 21 15 78 164

11. 95  Gajdács György HUN SEN 21 23 19 20 83 21 22 19 19 81 164

13. 124  Lengyel György HUN SEN 21 18 23 21 83 19 20 19 21 79 162

14. 91  Hansen John DEN SEN 19 23 23 17 82 19 21 22 17 79 161

15. 22  Siebers Peter NED SEN 21 24 20 13 78 17 20 20 18 75 153

16. 133  Nagy Werner AUT SEN 19 19 22 17 77 16 19 19 19 73 150

17. 113  Szabó János HUN SEN 20 20 21 17 78 19 14 17 20 70 148

18. 19  Szedlár László HUN SEN 19 18 20 21 78 17 13 16 17 63 141

I. 50  Dobos József HUN VET 19 23 25 24 91 21 24 25 21 91 182

II. 66  Horváth Jozef SVK VET 20 20 23 25 88 23 20 22 24 89 177

III. 83  Szabó Károly HUN VET 22 22 23 20 87 20 20 15 20 75 162

4. 121  Dr. Sipos Péter HUN VET 22 18 23 20 83 18 17 24 19 78 161

5. 129  Veit Franz AUT VET 21 19 24 21 85 19 21 17 16 73 158

6. 67  Bucskó Mihály HUN VET 19 22 19 18 78 18 21 15 22 76 154

7. 59  Polligger Wolfgang AUT VET 16 16 18 17 67 0 0 0 0 0 67

I. 48  Traussnigg Hermann AUT MAS 25 24 24 24 97 21 19 20 20 80 177

II. 93  Amato Paolo ITA MAS 19 22 23 21 85 18 15 18 19 70 155

III. 96  Palinkas Jean-Francois FRA MAS 17 16 22 17 72 17 19 21 20 77 149

Master

Lady

Senior

Veteran

Compak 1. Compak 2.Nat Compak 3. Compak 4. Compak 5. Compak 6. Compak 7. Compak 8.

Junior

Compak Sporting Grand Prix of Hungary                                      
Sarlóspuszta, 2018. 04. 07-08.

TOTALRES BIB Name Kat


